
Show #050123 (Jimmy Stickler; Doug Ingersoll; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Cowtown Derby & Stockhorse Show (05/25/2023-05/28/2023)

12. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 603 Time For A Peptomint Dale Clearwater 289.50 Malika Keglowitsch$850.00

13. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 512 Shes A Wicked Nic It Katherine Kowalik 279.50 Dwayne Slater$700.00

2 508 Whiz N Chicalena Deb Flegel 274.50 Deb Flegel$420.00

3 605 Whiznchicnstarlight Kade Fisher 272.00 Colton Poffenroth$280.00

4 594 BK Spark Of Genius Amos Abrahamson 269.00 Teryl Vandooren

5 610 Einsteins Cashnchex Kade Fisher 259.50 Ronja Schippers

14. NRCHA IOB: IOB Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 603 Time For A Peptomint Dale Clearwater 289.50 Malika Keglowitsch$100.00

21. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 527 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 288.00 Jonathan Morrison$825.00

2 530 Son Of A Sweet Shine Randi McCook 279.50 Randi McCook$495.00

3 556 Reycee Chic Ron Mathison 279.00 Ron Mathison$330.00

4T 575 Hes Reyl Hott Mark Parsons 277.50 Mark Parsons

4T 595 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 277.50 Kirsty Wedderburn

6 542 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 270.00 Pat Bolin

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 527 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 288.00 Jonathan Morrison$625.00

2 526 Whiz N Boogie Robyn Morrison 281.00 Robyn & Jonathan Morrison$375.00

3 530 Son Of A Sweet Shine Randi McCook 279.50 Randi McCook$250.00

4T 575 Hes Reyl Hott Mark Parsons 277.50 Mark Parsons

4T 595 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 277.50 Kirsty Wedderburn

23. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 587 Jac Daniels Or Cash Brad Dovell 285.00 Jennifer Dovell$600.00

2 526 Whiz N Boogie Robyn Morrison 281.00 Robyn & Jonathan Morrison$360.00

3T 595 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 277.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$120.00

3T 559 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 277.50 Collin Stochmanski$120.00

5 529 Budlights Rachel Jerry Sawley 272.50 Katie Harvie

6 515 Baraka Lights Johanne Bell 139.50 Johanne Bell

27. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 529 Budlights Rachel Jerry Sawley 272.50 Katie Harvie$200.00

2 542 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 270.00 Pat Bolin

36. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 538 Whata Strong Cat Carlene Schmidt 280.00 Carlene Schmidt$400.00

41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 580 Hendrixx John C. Swales 289.50 Monica Wille$1050.00
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2 533 One Royal Rey Clint C. Swales 289.50 Brad Dovell

51. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 553 Genuine Red Sparkle Suzon Schaal 284.50 Suzon Schaal$750.00

2 543 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 282.00 Cody Heintz$450.00

3 560 Smokin Sailor Dixie Edge 271.50 Dixie Edge$300.00

4 513 Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 271.00 Michelle Wooldridge

5 503 Light From Above Chrissy Hodgskiss 269.50 Chrissy Hodgskiss

60. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 589 Coasting The Stars Waylon Mcarthur 281.00 Farrah Roberts$240.00

2 596 Cattolena Oak Kate Wedderburn 279.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$160.00

3 586 Peppermint Serenity Enders 261.50 Serenity Enders

4 595 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 259.00 Kirsty Wedderburn

61. NRCHA YCH13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 589 Coasting The Stars Waylon Mcarthur 281.00 Farrah Roberts$100.00

65. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 535 Yahoo Casino Royalle Jacquie McArthur 273.50 Mcarthur Stud Farm$270.00

2 505 Metallic Mollie Nancy Perlich 271.50 Nancy Perlich$180.00

3 504 This Tomcats Peppy Chrissy Hodgskiss 266.50 Chrissy Hodgskiss

71. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 507 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 277.50 Bev Graham$180.00

2 516 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 275.50 Tehl Bell$120.00

3 586 Peppermint Serenity Enders 274.00 Serenity Enders

4 609 Whiznlikeaferrari Lauren Weber 259.50 Tim Weber

73. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 507 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 277.50 Bev Graham$200.00

2 516 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 275.50 Tehl Bell

81. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 510 Ferns Whiz Krystal Meade 288.00 Krystal Meade$660.00

2 544 Chics Dual Rey Terri Holowath 285.50 Bart & Terri Holowath$495.00

3 504 This Tomcats Peppy Chrissy Hodgskiss 280.50 Chrissy Hodgskiss$330.00

4 545 V Eight Tuff Ichi Dave Webster 279.00 Dave Webster$165.00

5 537 BK Rey C Lights Helga Roh 278.00 Helga Roh

6T 505 Metallic Mollie Nancy Perlich 275.00 Nancy Perlich

6T 522 Kit Kat Safari Megan Rusnack 275.00 Megan Rusnack

8 581 Ima Smokums Lena Shelly Holt 270.00 Ian Hryhirchuk

82. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 545 V Eight Tuff Ichi Dave Webster 279.00 Dave Webster$700.00

2 588 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 139.50 Jennifer Dovell
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84. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 514 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 279.50 Katie Harvie$100.00

91. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 507 Haidas Genuine Peppy Nicole Smith 280.50 Bev Graham$440.00

2 514 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 279.50 Katie Harvie$330.00

3 605 Whiznchicnstarlight Colton Poffenroth 270.50 Colton Poffenroth$220.00

4 502 A Sparkling ChaChing Karen Marotz 269.00 Karen Marotz$110.00

5 608 Tysons Last Fight Tim Weber 268.50 Tim Weber

6 609 Whiznlikeaferrari Lauren Weber 264.50 Tim Weber

7 547 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 258.50 Bonnie Koetsier

NP 517 SJR Diamond Hickory Miryn Davis 0.00 Miryn Davis

200. ARCHA 2KLR: $2000 Limited Rider WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 541 Mister Twizzler Becky DePaoli 277.50 Becky DePaoli$390.00

2 549 Delaney Rey Scott Cressman 268.50 Scott Cressman$260.00

3 525 Heza Dualin For Cash Niki Flundra 263.50 7 P Ranch Horses

204. ARCHA RHC: Ranch Hand Class Rein/Box Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 568 Juicy Lil Mango Sierra Pimm 281.50 Jim Keith$200.00

2 520 Eighties Mercedes Becky Wiebe 276.50 Sunrise Ranch$120.00

3 557 Cat San Belle Adeleen Bolduc 275.50 Adeleen Bolduc$80.00

4 585 Metallic Handle Bars Joyce Enders 271.00 Joyce Enders

5 505 Metallic Mollie Weston Kenway 264.00 Nancy Perlich

NP 517 SJR Diamond Hickory Miryn Davis 0.00 Miryn Davis

500. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 518 Iron Lullaby Rick Wiebe 430.50 Kim LaFreniere$4417.50

2 523 Play Like Royalty Seth Abrahamson 430.00 Olga Thompson$3534.00

3T 592 U Lazy U Autocat John C. Swales 428.00 U Bar U Land Holding Ltd$2208.75

3T 534 Ar Onetimecatspepto Clint C. Swales 428.00 The Stampede Ranch$2208.75

5 531 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 426.00 Jerry Sawley$1325.25

6 577 Dont Be Tuff John C. Swales 425.50 Neil Lamoureux$1030.75

7 519 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 424.00 Kim LaFreniere

8 555 Stairrey To Heaven R Cody McArthur 423.50 Sonya N. DiStefano

9T 566 Call Me Ziva Tyler Albrecht 422.00 Jim Keith

9T 563 Dinero King Kent Williamson 422.00 Kent Williamson

9T 591 OU Show Gal John C. Swales 422.00 Doug Hines

12 532 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 419.50 Sheila Mowat

13 567 SLR Stylish Picasso Seth Abrahamson 419.00 Whitby Ltd Farms

14 593 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 418.00 Amos Abrahamson

15 602 Sweet Lil Rebel Dale Clearwater 416.00 Karen Radda

16T 562 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 408.50 Paula Schumacher

16T 600 Cd Cuttin Cat Dale Clearwater 408.50 Tracy Brand

18 548 Metalic Diamonds Darren Bilyea 256.00 Barb McCaughey
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501. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 518 Iron Lullaby Rick Wiebe 430.50 Kim LaFreniere$1200.00

2 523 Play Like Royalty Seth Abrahamson 430.00 Olga Thompson$1000.00

3 534 Ar Onetimecatspepto Clint C. Swales 428.00 The Stampede Ranch$800.00

4 531 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 426.00 Jerry Sawley$600.00

5 519 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 424.00 Kim LaFreniere$400.00

6 555 Stairrey To Heaven R Cody McArthur 423.50 Sonya N. DiStefano

7T 566 Call Me Ziva Tyler Albrecht 422.00 Jim Keith

7T 563 Dinero King Kent Williamson 422.00 Kent Williamson

9 532 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 419.50 Sheila Mowat

10 567 SLR Stylish Picasso Seth Abrahamson 419.00 Whitby Ltd Farms

11 593 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 418.00 Amos Abrahamson

12 602 Sweet Lil Rebel Dale Clearwater 416.00 Karen Radda

13T 562 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 408.50 Paula Schumacher

13T 600 Cd Cuttin Cat Dale Clearwater 408.50 Tracy Brand

15 548 Metalic Diamonds Darren Bilyea 256.00 Barb McCaughey

502. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 599 Rocking Ready Tressie Smith 418.50 Brandon Merrill$1624.00

2 578 Freckles Little Sun Melody Andrews 417.00 Helga Roh$1218.00

3 611 Me N Mrs Jonez Shayne Smith 401.00 Brandon Merrill$812.00

4 561 Prince Picasso Clayton Agar 395.50 Clayton Agar$406.00

5 511 Country Qt Pie Katherine Kowalik 394.50 Laurie Smith

6 552 Caturday Sarah Wolfs 394.00 Lynn Wolfs

7 500 Metalic Cat Ichi Matt Gingras 270.00 John Krug

503. NRCHA ONHD: Open Novice Horse Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 592 U Lazy U Autocat John C. Swales 428.00 U Bar U Land Holding Ltd$1344.00

2 534 Ar Onetimecatspepto Clint C. Swales 428.00 The Stampede Ranch$1008.00

3 577 Dont Be Tuff John C. Swales 425.50 Neil Lamoureux$672.00

4T 563 Dinero King Kent Williamson 422.00 Kent Williamson$168.00

4T 591 OU Show Gal John C. Swales 422.00 Doug Hines$168.00

6 567 SLR Stylish Picasso Seth Abrahamson 419.00 Whitby Ltd Farms

7 562 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 408.50 Paula Schumacher

550. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 538 Whata Strong Cat Carlene Schmidt 426.50 Carlene Schmidt$2044.00

2 554 Reyted Genuine Suzon Schaal 414.00 Suzon Schaal$1226.40

3 521 When And Where Janice Cornforth 401.00 Janice Cornforth$817.60

4 539 Genuine Picasso Steve Hoar 396.50 Steve Hoar

5 551 Pickablurey Bart Holowath 276.00 Bart & Terri Holowath

551. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 521 When And Where Janice Cornforth 401.00 Janice Cornforth$1060.00

552. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 604 Cat Inthe Starlight Westin Clearwater 396.50 Justabouta Ranch$1147.50

2 506 Party On Garth Katie Kannenberg 383.00 Katie Kannenberg

554. NRCHA SD: Select Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 521 When And Where Janice Cornforth 401.00 Janice Cornforth$300.00

2 551 Pickablurey Bart Holowath 276.00 Bart & Terri Holowath

560. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (Copoiste) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 558 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt 413.50 Billie Jo Belt$994.50

2 514 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 407.00 Katie Harvie$663.00

3 509 Reysin Some Scoot Chelsea Beaton 403.50 Chelsea Beaton

4 536 Yahoo Ricochet Jacquie McArthur 387.50 Jacquie McArthur

564. NRCHA SENPBX: Special Event - Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 514 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 407.00 Katie Harvie$150.00


